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Term Time 

 

Holiday Time 

Little Tikes 

2/3 yrs 

Full Day    8:30 – 5:30         £36.65 

Full Week                          £178.25 

Morning    9:00 – 12:00       £11.55 

Afternoon 1:00 – 4:00         £11.55 

Full Day                           £36.65 

Full Week                      £178.25 

Morning                           £11.55 

Afternoon                         £11.55 

Busy Bees 

3/5 yrs 
During Term Time your child is 

entitled to 600 hours free 

commission entitlement per year 

(Pre School Education Provision) 

During Holiday Time P.S.E.P. 

stops and all fees are payable 

by the parents. 

PSEP 

 

C = 3 hours + 

10 minutes 

Full Day 8:30 – 5:30 

For every commission place you 

use we will deduct £12.20,  

i.e. C = -£12.20 

For example, if you use 2 

commission places on a Monday, 

you will pay £12.25 (£36.65 - 

£24.40 = £12.25) 

If you use 1 commission place, 

you will pay £24.40 (£36.65 - 

£12.20 = £24.40) 

If there are no commission places 

to deduct, you will pay £36.65 

 

Full Week 

A full week minus your 

commission places will cost 

£117.25 

 

Morning * 

8:50am – 12noon (3hrs10mins) 

Commission Place : No charge 

 

Afternoon * 

12.50pm – 4pm (3hrs10mins) 

Commission Place :  No charge 

 

*Extra Care 

During term time you can also 

purchase the following to top up 

your morning or afternoon 

sessions only:- 

8.30am – 8:50am                   £1.30 

8:50am – 12noon                     Free 

12noon – 12:50pm + lunch    £5.20 

12:50am – 4:00pm                   Free 

Each ½ hour block thereafter£1.90 

4 – 5:30pm                             £5.75 

Full Day 8:30 – 5:30       £36.65 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Full Week                     £178.25 

 

 

 

 

Morning 

9.00am – 12noon             £11.55 

 

 

Afternoon 

1.00pm – 4.00pm             £11.55 

 


